
PENNSYLVANIA, USA 

David Briel  
Senior Managing Director, 
International Trade & Investment 
BusinessPA  
717-720-7373 
dbriel@pa.gov 

AUSTRALIA, NEW ZEALAND 
Ms. Bronwyn Delaney 
Conference of Great Lakes and 
St Lawrence Governors 
& Premiers 
Level 18, 56 Pitt Street 
Sydney NSW 2000 
AUSTRALIA 
Tel: +61-0-414-953-464 
Email: bronwyn@foley.net.au 

FRANCE, SWITZERLAND,  
& BELGIUM 
Mr. Nicolas Bernard-Masson 
Masson International 
671 Rue René Descartes 
38090 Vaulx-Milieu 
FRANCE 
Tel: +33-6-14-37-85-90 
Email: nicolas@pennsylvanie.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GERMANY, AUSTRIA  
& SWITZERLAND 
Mr. David Moock 
AHP Group 
Karl-Heinrich-Ulrichs-Strasse 11 
10787 Berlin 
GERMANY 
Tel: +49-30-4036876-14 
Email: moock@newpa.de 

INDIA 
Ms. Supriya Kanetkar 
201 Infantry Court 
130 Infantry Road 
Bengaluru 560 001 
INDIA 
Tel: +91-80-2286-8732 
Email: paindiaoffice2@gmail.com 

ITALY 
Ms. Patrizia Marani 
Bees Communication 
Via del Piombo 4 
40125 Bologna 
ITALY 
Tel: +39 05119986650  
Email: 
patrizia.marani@beescommunication.it  

 

 

 

JAPAN 
Mr. Hiroyoshi Okayama 
Tractus  
22F Kobe Kokusai Kaikan 
8-1-6 Goko Dori, Chuo-ku, Kobe, 
Hyogo 651-0087  
JAPAN 
Tel: +81-50-6883-4806 
Email: 
hiroyoshi.okayama@tractus-
asia.com   

NETHERLANDS, BELGIUM,  
& SWEDEN 
Mr. Peter Sanders 
psps business abroad 
Koninginnegracht 47 
2514 AE The Hague 
THE NETHERLANDS 
Tel: +31 (0)70 322 9006 
Mobile: +31 (0)6 53 65 86 74 
Email: psanders@psps-ba.nl 

POLAND, CENTRAL  
& EASTERN EUROPE 
Ms. Karolina Kaptur 
AHP International 
c/o MCX Group 
ul. Gotarda 9 
02-348 Warsaw 
POLAND 
Office: +48-22 548-47-77 
Mobile: +48-785-055-202 
Email: kaptur@newpa.de 

SPAIN & PORTUGAL 
Ms. Kasia Dzwonnik 
Altios 
Calle Velázquez 80, 5 izq., 28001 
Madrid, 08011 
SPAIN 
Tel: +34 913 30 60 02 
Mobile: +34 649 96 35 02 
Email: k.dzwonnik@altios.com 

TAIWAN 
Mr. Liran Golan 
Anemone Ventures Ltd., 
14F-3 No.57 Fuxing North Road 
Taipei 10595  
TAIWAN ROC 
Tel: +886(2)27518057 
Mobile: +886(9)55511700 
Email: 
liran@anemoneventures.com 

UNITED KINGDOM & IRELAND 
Mr. Declan Barry 
ExportExplore Limited 
Room 206, Scottish Provident Bldg 
7 Donegall Square West 
Belfast, BT1 6JH 
NORTHERN IRELAND 
Tel: +44-(0)-7545-394694 
Email: declan@exportexplore.com
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TRADE
13 Offices

Covering 44 Countries

INVESTMENT
11 Offices

Covering 32 Countries

Pennsylvania’s global  

investment representatives 

serve as business  

advocates and liaisons  

between potential foreign 

investors and federal, 

state, and local  

governments. These  

offices are committed to  

eliminating the barriers 

that foreign companies 

might encounter in  

investing, expanding,  

or operating a business  

in Pennsylvania.

Authorized International Representatives 
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